4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlnster

1730 teilweise
1378
1677 teilweise
185
515
85 teilweise
477
158
8
154
5
9
155
1677 teilweise
191
722
724
70 teilweise
461
7
159
161
160
222
15
16
830
839
587
13
14
64
228
229
1677 teilweise
80 teilweise
199 teilweise
1309
284 teilweise
115
116
119
120
492
446 teilweise
726
488 teilweise
226 teilweise
193
121
123
68
153
179
180
156
156
90

Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Am Ersten FuRfall
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
Antoniusberg
Antoniusberg
Antoniusberg
Antoniusberg
Antoniusberg
Antoniusberg
Antoniuskanal
Bei der Lohmiihle
Bei der Lohmiihle
Bei der Lohmiihle
Beim Kleinen
Breiniger Stralle
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger Stralle
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger Stralle
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger StralRe
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger StralRe
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger StralRe
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger StralRe
Breiniger StraRe
Breiniger Stralle
Breiniger StraRe
Bungert
Die Au
Frankenbiischchen
Frankensteg
Frankensteg
In dem Pannacker
In dem Pannacker
In dem Pannacker
In dem Pannacker
In dem Pannacker
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Iterbach
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg

15

10

34
34
35
37
43
433
45
45 a
a7



4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlnster
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62
175
125
830
831
840
63
194
195
232
233
235
238
552
553
565
152
164
165
172
173
174
87
88
703
721
731 teilweise
77 teilweise
58
57
10
11
12
56
59
508
501
731
894
1106
1677 teilweise
1677 teilweise
1677 teilweise
1677 teilweise
1677 teilweise
1703
1704
1213 teilweise
400
508
507
445
356
442
45
443
311
395

Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Iternberg
Kahlendriesch
Kahlendriesch
Kahlendriesch
Kahlendriesch
Kahlendriesch
Kahlendriesch
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraBBe
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraBBe
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraBe
Klauser StraRBe
Klauser StraBe
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale

48
49

16
18
20
22
22 a
31
33
33a
35
37

22
24
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlnster

555
441
566
566
518
52
837
838
372
372
838
373
374
354
255
820
821
822
823
164
824
827
845
147
157
61
60
125
133
819
825
826
834
844
444
517
376 teilweise
162
140
70 teilweise
446 teilweise
1218 teilweise
1763 teilweise
267
493
561
808
585
572 teilweise
582 teilweise
590 teilweise
519
520
521
46
47
48
731 teilweise

Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Korneliusstral3e
Korneliusstrale
Lohmihle
Mihlchen
Mihlengraben
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Schildchen
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schillerberg
Schillerberg
Schillerberg
Schraungracht

36
38
39
39a
40
41
42
42 a
43
43 a
44
45
49
51
53
53a
53 b
53¢
53d
55
55
57
59
63
65
67
69



4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster
Kornelimlinster
Kornelimiinster

Diese Anlage ist vom Rat der Stadt am

Aachen, den

Der Oberbiirgermeister

Marcel Philipp
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485 teilweise
486
334
334
809
810
180
843
537
108
186
190
141
191
725
727
240

487 teilweise

731 teilweise
192

195 teilweise

71 teilweise

67 teilweise

Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Vennbahnweg
Vennbahnweg
Vennbahnweg
Venwegener Stralle
Venwegener Stralle

beschlossen worden.

16/18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
36
38
38
38

18



